Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Marcus | Andersson
2 Lennart Timskar
Klass B

1 Lorentz Neverland

2 Wimar Eliasson
Klass C

1 Christer Carlsson

2 Hakan Fransson

3 Christer Mattsson

4 Stellan Olsson

5 Stig-Arne Oskarsson
6 Kjell Hilmersson

7 Bjorn Olausson

8 Lena Hellstrém

9 Kenneth Gustavsson
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Tommy Olausson

den 21 april 2022

Resultatlista

NT, Stromstad

Nationell tavling den 15 april 2022
Spelplats: Strémstad BGK Filt

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

MGK Warberg
Goteborg BGK

Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Strémstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK

Uddevalla BGK

Stromstads BGK

S1

30
42

37
45

39
36
34
44
46
49
43
49
56
60

S2

35
38

39
42

32
35
38
42
40
38
48
47
46
41

33
34

38
34

33
35
38
34
43
48
45
50
44
46

98
114

114
121

104
106
110
120
129
135
136
146
146
147

Snitt

32,7
38,0

38,0
40,3

34,7
35,3
36,7
40,0
43,0
45,0
45,3
48,7
48,7
49,0

Sida

1

av



